4  Infant Incubators
 Warmer Temperature Probes
Type Designation Probe Type and Code Product Features
W
Reusable Skin-
surface Probes for
Pediatric
1. The accuracy of the thermister is ±0.1°C
from 25°C to 45°C.
2. Hydrogel stickers available, which is more
friendly to babies, and biocompatibility
passed.
3. Electromagnetic compatibility.
4. The reflector can effectively insulate
ambient temperature and radiant light(Skin-
surface).
5. Fully compatible with most of patient
monitors.
Probe type:
C: Reusable Skin-Surface
Probes
E: Disposable Skin-urface
Probes
Disposable
Skin-surface
Probes
Compatible Brand code as
0001
indicated YSI 400 series
Temperature Probes
Temperature Probes Adapters TEMP 146
OEM Manufacturer
& Models
Instrument